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2024年度相続税法 第2回確認テスト（一発合格・完全合格）

（出力条件）　全国集計　
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     設問毎　得点分布表
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2024年度相続税法 第2回確認テスト（一発合格・完全合格）

（出力条件）　全国集計　

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点1 ( 25点満点 )

0.4525 1 39

18.0224 40 23
28.3823 63 26

40.0922 89 30

53.621 119 23
63.9620 142 18

72.0719 160 11

77.0318 171 9
81.0817 180 8

84.6816 188 5
86.9415 193 6

89.6414 199 5

91.8913 204 3
93.2412 207 3

94.5911 210 1
95.0510 211 3

96.49 214 2
97.38 216 1

97.757 217 1

 6

 5
98.24 218 1

98.653 219 1

 2

99.11 220 1

99.550 221 2

上位%得点 順位 人数

得点2 ( 50点満点 )

0.4550 1 19

9.0149 20 4
10.8148 24 9

14.8647 33 11

19.8246 44 10
24.3245 54 11

29.2844 65 21

38.7443 86 15
45.542 101 15

52.2541 116 14
58.5640 130 11

63.5139 141 11

68.4738 152 5
70.7237 157 9

74.7736 166 2
75.6835 168 8

79.2834 176 6
81.9833 182 5

84.2332 187 4

86.0431 191 3

87.3930 194 4
89.1929 198 5

91.4428 203 2

92.3427 205 2

93.2426 207 2

94.1425 209 1

94.5924 210 1
95.0523 211 1

95.522 212 1
95.9521 213 1

96.420 214 1
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